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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

India Village

11 The Butchery,
Sandwich

CT13 9DL

01304 611926

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price

1 Fences £585.00
Supply and install 5 new 100mm timber
fence posts to be cemented into ground (
has to be timber posts as wooden gates
needs to be attached to them )

Supply and install 2 closed board 6ft fence
panels

Re fit existing double gate doors

Re fit existing gate door

Supply and install feather edge boards to
2 external doors on side of storage room

1 Fire Door £195.00
Supply and install 1 x external fire door
and furniture

1 Side Gate £225.00
Supply and install 1 x side gate and
furniture

1 Dispose of Rubbish £45.00

Registered with the Environment Agency,
registration number - CBDU208239

Invoice Number
Invoice Date

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

Invoice

KHS-0660
19/05/2020

£1,584.00

Sub Total
£585.00

£195.00
£225.00

£45.00
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Hrs/Qty Service

1 Supply timber fence paint. Paint all
fences, gate and fire door black.
1 PVC cladding

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price Adjust

£225.00 0%

£45.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total Due

Invoice

Sub Total

£225.00

£45.00

£1,320.00
£264.00

£1,584.00
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