# Invoice



### From:

#### Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604 Company Number 10134263 Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£1,584.00
Invoice Date	19/05/2020
Invoice Number	KHS-0660

## To:

India Village 11 The Butchery, Sandwich CT13 9DL 01304 611926

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Fences Supply and install 5 new 100mm timber fence posts to be cemented into ground ( has to be timber posts as wooden gates needs to be attached to them ) Supply and install 2 closed board 6ft fence panels Re fit existing double gate doors Re fit existing gate door Supply and install feather edge boards to 2 external doors on side of storage room	£585.00	0%	£585.00
1	Fire Door Supply and install 1 x external fire door and furniture	£195.00	0%	£195.00
1	Side Gate Supply and install 1 x side gate and furniture	£225.00	0%	£225.00
1	Dispose of Rubbish Registered with the Environment Agency, registration number – CBDU208239	£45.00	0%	£45.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

## Invoice

# Kent Handyman Service

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Supply timber fence paint. Paint all fences, gate and fire door black.	£225.00	0%	£225.00
1	<b>PVC cladding</b> Supply pvc cladding instead of timber feather boards.	£45.00	0.00%	£45.00

Total Due	£1,584.00
VAT	£264.00
Sub Total	£1,320.00

#### Bank Details For Payments

-----

-----

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code : 09-01-28 Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263